T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON QUICK FIT FAN UNIT
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
NUMBER
OF FANS
PART CODE
13A PLUG 3A

BLANKING PLATE 009C00121200
4.13
CAB Size (w x d) Order Code
600 x 600 318C00606000
600 x 800 318C00608000
600 x 1000 318C00609900
600 x 1200 318C00601200
*Smart Net/Server Cabinet Roof Top Fan Cover Plate
CAB Size (w x d) Order Code
800 x 600 318C00806000
800 x 800 318C00808000
800 x 1000 318C00809900
800 x 1200 318C00801200
Image shows SMARTNET
Roof Top Fan Cover Plate
(excludes fan unit – order
separately)